

Writ Petition No. 1047/2021

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)
Dated : 16.09.2022

Returnable date of notice to respondent Nos. 8, 17, 19 and 20 is extended by 14/10/2022.

Dated:16.09.2022 Registrar(Judicial)