

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.1047 OF 2021

Siddheshwar Panchappa Hawa, Himdustan Colony, Amravati Road, Nagpur

-vs-

Nagpur Municipal Corporation, Thr. Commissioner, Nagpur and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri S. S. Sarda, Advocate for petitioner.
Shri J. B. Kasat, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 3.
Ms Palakh Agrawal, Advocate h/f Shri Atul Pande, Advocate for
respondent No.6.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND M. W. CHANDWANI JJ.

DATE : April 17, 2023

Since service on all respondents is now complete, put
up for admission on 25/04/2023.

(M. W. Chandwani, J.)

(A. S. Chandurkar, J.)