



47.21+2

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1047/2021

(Siddheshwar Panchappa Hawa vs. Nagpur Municipal Corporation & others)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 237/2019

(Siddheshwar Panchappa Hawa vs. Abhijit Bangar, Commissioner NMC & others)

AND

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 116/2018

(Vilas Tayde vs. Ashwin Mudgal, Commissioner NMC & others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Mr. S.S. Sarda, Advocate for the Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.B. Kasat, Advocate for the Respondent Nos. 1-3

CORAM :- AVINASH G. GHAROTE & SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, JJ.
AUGUST 27, 2024

Not before the Bench of which Avinash G. Gharote, J. is a
Member.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)